
Crafts
Laser Tag
Zipline
Canteen
Trading Post
Climbing Wall

Fall FIRE 2024Fall FIRE 2024

SaturdaySaturday

Wake-up/TAG
Time/Youth Group Devos
Leaders Meeting
Breakfast
Morning Chapel
     Breakout Time
Raging Fire Challenges!
Lunch
FLAG FOOTBALL
FREE TIME
Options Here!

Wake-up/TAG
Time/Youth Group Devos
Leaders Meeting
Breakfast
Raging Fire Challenge
FINALE
Closing Chapel
Lunch
Relaxed Departure

FridayFriday
Registration
Welcome Chapel
    Breakout Time
Evening Snack
Leaders Meeting
GLOW Dodgeball
Quiet Hours

6:00
7:30

9:30

10:00
11:00

7:30

8:30
9:00
10:00

11:30
1:00
1:45
 2:00-5:45

2:30-5:30
2:30-5:30
3:00-5:30
3:00-5:30
3:30 Option

6:00
7:00

8:00
9:00
11:00

Dinner
Raging Fire
Challenge!
Evening Chapel
Campfire Breakouts
Quiet Hours

7:30

8:30
9:00
10:00

11:15
12:30
1:30

SundaySunday


